R WxP
0.
8
0.8
0.8
L
66
76

 Y injection hole
 Y Anpritzbohrung
Example of order: E09892/09 =
Bushing for nozzle total
length (L) 56 mm, without
extralength and with
injeciton hole  0,9 mm.
Beistellbeispiel: E09892/09 =
Vorkammerbuchse L=56
ohne Extralänge und mit
einem Anspritzdurchmesser
von  0,9 mm.
13.12
F6 32-1 "F" Ø 32 mm
RTYPE / TYP
0.8
E09902/...
E09903/...
L
56
66
E09904/...
E09905/...
L
56
66
15
15
Extra L
E09900
E09901
E09900
E09901
Ø
0.8
0.9
08
09
1.0 10
1.1 11
1.2 12
1.3 13
1.4 14
1.5 15
8
m
ax
3
Ø 32
Ø 34
Ø Y
Ø 18
+0.008
-0.003
Ø 45
+0.021
0
Ø 18
+0.018
0
1.
40 -0
.0
5
25°
Ø 52
+0.2
0
Ø 45
0
-0.1
R 1.5
L+0